
 
 

ST PATRICK’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2021-22 
 

Term School opens for  
pupils 

School closes for 
pupils 

Autumn 1st half Tuesday 7th September 
2021 

 
 

Thursday 21st October 
2021 

Autumn 2nd half Monday 1st November 
2021 

 
 

Friday 17th December 
2021 

Spring 1st half Tuesday 4th January 
2022 

 
 

Friday18th February  
2022 

Spring 2nd half Monday 28th February 
2022 

 
 

Friday 8th April  
2022 

Summer 1st half Monday 25th April  
2022 

 
 

Friday 27th May  
2022 

Summer 2nd half Monday 6th June  
2022 

 
 

Friday 22nd July  
2022 

 
 
The school must be open for 190 days for pupils. 
 
Staff must be available for work on a further five days, or the equivalent, for in-
service training.  Therefore, the school will be closed to pupils on the following 
dates for staff training: 

• Monday 6th September 2021 

• Friday 22nd October 2021 

• Friday 1st July 2022 

 



 
Two further training days will be made up from after school sessions or from 
within designated holiday dates. 
 
The school will be closed on Monday 3rd January 2022 & Monday 2nd May 2022 
for Bank Holidays. 


